SUBMISSION TYPE:

**NEW ASSIGNMENT** 

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

**MERGER** 

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Instructional Fair, Inc.		12/17/1985	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Instructional Fair, Inc.		
Street Address:	3180 Three Mile Road		
City:	Grand Rapids		
State/Country:	MICHIGAN		
Postal Code:	49504		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0953663	IF

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (407)841-2343

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4078412330

Email: adoppelt@addmg.com

Correspondent Name: Ava K. Doppelt

Address Line 1: 255 South Orange Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1401

Address Line 4: Orlando, FLORIDA 32801

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 24672

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Beverley Deacon

Total Attachments: 1 source=merger#page1.tif

095366

-CH \$40.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002733 FRAME: 0707



# CORPORATION DIVISION BUSINESS ENTITY SEARCH CORPORATION

Searched for: INSTRUCTIONAL FAIR, INC.			
ID Num: 617802		Assumed Names	
Type of Entity: Foreign Profit Corporation	Act	Numbers:	
Name: INSTRUCTIONAL FAIR, INC.			
Agent: THE CORPORATION COMPANY	Incorporation/Qualification Date: 12-17-1985		
30600 TELEGRAPH ROAD BINGHAM FARMS MI 48025	Jurisdiction of Origin: DELAWARE		
BINGHARITAKIS FIL 40025	# Shares: 20,000		
Mailing Address:	Year of Most Recent Annual Report: 97		
	Year of Most Recent Annual Report With Officers Directors: 97		
Status: MERGER	Stat	Status Date: 3-30-1998	
Return to Search Results		New Search	

Michigan.gov Home | CIS Home | Contact CIS | State Web Sites | CIS Site Map
Privacy Policy | Link Policy | Accessibility Policy | Security Policy
Copyright © 2001-2003 State of Michigan

TRADEMARK

10/1/2003 1:04 PM

RECORDED: 10/21/2003 REEL: 002733 FRAME: 0708